
Functions, Derivatives, Limits
Tuesday, September 19, 2006

8:59 AM
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Differentiation, Derivatives
Wednesday, September 20, 2006

8:56 AM
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Standard Integration by Parts
Thursday, September 21, 2006

9:00 AM
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Integral Practice
Thursday, September 21, 2006

10:53 AM
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Partial Fns, Linear Approx
Friday, September 22, 2006

8:55 AM
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Integration, Fundamental Thm of Calc
Monday, September 25, 2006
9:02 AM
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Taylor Polynomials
Tuesday, September 26, 2006

8:55 AM
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Graphical, Algebraic Proofs

Wednesday, September 27, 2006

9:33 AM
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Mean Value Thm
Thursday, September 28, 2006

9:04 AM
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Reimann, Trapezoidal, Simpsons
Friday, September 29, 2006

9:06 AM
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Separable multivariable
Monday, October 02, 2006

9:03 AM
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Polar Coordinates, Area
Tuesday, October 03, 2006

9:02 AM
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Vectors
Thursday, October 05, 2006

9:25 AM
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Friday, October 06, 2006

9:04 AM
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Test Review
Monday, October 09, 2006

8:55 AM
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Test Review 2
Monday, October 09, 2006

8:55 AM
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Integration of Vectors
Wednesday, October 11, 2006

8:52 AM
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Dot Products, Determinants

Thursday, October 12, 2006

9:03 AM
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Cross Products
Friday, October 13, 2006
9:03 AM
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Newton Rapheson
Monday, October 16, 2006

8:55 AM
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Vectors

Tuesday, October 17, 2006

8:54 AM
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Sketching Curves
Wednesday, October 18, 2006

9:15 AM
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Examples

Thursday, October 19, 2006

9:04 AM
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Projectile Motion, Orbits
Friday, October 20, 2006
9:06 AM
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Central Force, Keplar
Monday, October 23, 2006

9:09 AM
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Arc Length

Tuesday, October 24, 2006

8:59 AM
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Calculus HW
Wednesday, October 25, 2006

8:59 AM
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Practice probs & Tetrahedron
Wednesday, October 25, 2006

9:00 AM
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Tangent to curve, Kepler
Wednesday, October 25, 2006

9:26 AM
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Particle slides off sphere

Friday, October 27, 2006

9:04 AM
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Conic Sections
Monday, October 30, 2006

10:03 AM
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Fns of several variables

Thursday, November 02, 2006

10:04 AM
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Partial Derivatives, Higher Derivatives
Friday, November 03, 2006

10:02 AM
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Differentials, 

Tangent Plane, 

Linear Approx
Monday, November 06, 2006
10:03 AM
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Chain Rule

Tuesday, November 07, 2006

10:03 AM
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Directional Derivative
Wednesday, November 08, 2006
9:55 AM
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Directional Derivatives 2
Friday, November 10, 2006

10:09 AM

   2006.10.2 Page 98    



   2006.10.2 Page 99    



   2006.10.2 Page 100    



Chain Rule

Monday, November 13, 2006

10:02 AM
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Implicit Partial Differentiation
Tuesday, November 14, 2006

10:04 AM
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Line tangent to circle
Thursday, November 16, 2006

10:03 AM
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Shadow, Sonic Boom
Friday, November 17, 2006

10:02 AM
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Max/Min Probs

Monday, November 20, 2006

10:08 AM
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2nd Derivative Test in Taylor Series

Tuesday, November 21, 2006

9:57 AM
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LaGrange Multiples, Constrained Optimization

Monday, November 27, 2006
10:04 AM
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LaGrange Multipliers
Tuesday, November 28, 2006
9:57 AM
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